KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MVOCAVFX-IV/May-2022/1
Result

Master of Vocation (Animation and VFX ), Semester-1V, Examination held in May, 2022

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate
20218500001 2009.HJ /A.671

20218500002 2016.MJ /A.394
20218500003 2017.MJ /A711

20218500004 2017.MJ /A.712
20218500005 Gap
20218500006 2017.MJ /A.736
20218500007 2014.MJ /A.389
20218500008 Gap
20218500009 2016.MJ /A.430
20218500010 Gap
20218500011 2015.HJ /A.640

JALANDHAR
Jul 23, 2022

VANDANA RANI
PRABHJOT KAUR
JASWANT KAUR

SUKHRAJ KAUR

KAMALPREET KAUR
BHANU GAUTAM

PRIYANKA

HARITIKA

CHUNI LAL
NISHAN SINGH

CAPT. SHAMSHER
SINGH
CHARANJIT SINGH

TARLOCHAN SINGH
SATISH KUMAR

SHAM SUNDER

BHUSHAN KUMAR

KAMLA DEVI
HARJINDER KAUR
HARBANS KAUR

JASVIR KAUR

BAUIT KAUR
MADHU GAUTAM

SEEMA

BINDU

8.56
8.39
7.60

741

9.11
8.88

9.51

843
8.46
7.73

7.44

8.82
8.69

9.30

5.93

Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A)

Pass (A)

Pass (A+)-D
Pass (A+)-D

Pass (0)-D

Pass (B)

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



