## KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

## Notification No. MVOCAVFX-IV/May-2022/1

## Result

Master of Vocation (Animation and VFX), Semester-IV, Examination held in May, 2022

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
		VANDANA RANI	CHUNI LAL	KAMLA DEVI	0.56	0.42	Doss (A+) D
20218500001	2009.HJ /A.671	VANDANA RANI	CHUNI LAL	KAMILA DEVI	8.56	8.43	Pass (A+)-D
20218500002	2016.MJ /A.394	PRABHJOT KAUR	NISHAN SINGH	HARJINDER KAUR	8.39	8.46	Pass (A+)-D
20218500003	2017.MJ /A711	JASWANT KAUR	CAPT. SHAMSHER SINGH	HARBANS KAUR	7.60	7.73	Pass (A)
20218500004	2017.MJ /A.712	Sukhraj kaur	CHARANJIT SINGH	JASVIR KAUR	7.41	7.44	Pass (A)
20218500005 Gap							
20218500006	2017.MJ /A.736	KAMALPREET KAUR	TARLOCHAN SINGH	BALJIT KAUR	9.11	8.82	Pass (A+)-D
20218500007	2014.MJ /A.389	BHANU GAUTAM	SATISH KUMAR	MADHU GAUTAM	8.88	8.69	Pass (A+)-D
20218500008 Gap							
20218500009	2016.MJ /A.430	PRIYANKA	SHAM SUNDER	SEEMA	9.51	9.30	Pass (O)-D
20218500010 Gap							
20218500011	2015.HJ /A.640	HARITIKA	BHUSHAN KUMAR	BINDU	6.16	5.93	Pass (B)

JALANDHAR Jul 23, 2022 Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations